These suggestions and data are based on information we believe to be reliable.  They are offered in good faith, but without guarantee as
conditions and methods of use are beyond our control.  We recommend that the prospective user determine the suitability of our materials and
suggestions before adopting them on a commercial scale.
2026
Unit 3, Delta Court
Sky Business Park
Auckley
Doncaster
South Yorkshire
DN9 3GN.
Tel:  01302 775920
email: sales@visionsinplastics.co.uk
web: www.visionsinplastics.co.uk
Features
• Excellent for entrances/exits/lifts
• Conference rooms
• Retail stores
• Hospitals
• Offices
• Reception areas
Available in Acrylic and Polycarbonate.
 Model No Description Size
 ONV-360-18 Acrylic Mirror Full Hemisphere Dome 18”  (460mm) DIA approx.
 ONV-360-26 Acrylic Mirror Full Hemisphere Dome 26”  (660mm) DIA approx.
 ONV-360-32 Acrylic Mirror Full Hemisphere Dome 32”  (813mm) DIA approx
 ONV-PC-360-18 Polycarbonate Mirror Full Hemisphere Dome 18”  (460mm) DIA approx.
 ONV-PC-360-26 Polycarbonate Mirror Full Hemisphere Dome 26”  (660mm) DIA approx.
The 360° Full Domes are used for a four-way intersection and is an easy area to protect for pedestrian and forklift
traffic.  Generally a full mirrored dome can be suspended over the centre of the intersection to provide a safe
viewing distance to the right and left from each viewing angle.  The mirrored domes should be mounted as low as
possible, considering the height of the forklift masts and product loads being moved within the building.